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2+1+-3(1)3(9'a+)*+)621'(3/'53+)&'()*+)8'HI5+y'.+(/)+()I+5)\+12653(1/̂6(*/)j'253a+-+()tq)565)tdkZ)u2)762*5)+&+(++(/)&66293+()3()++()*3135''-)J-'5̂62.)&662)*+)6(5&'(1/5)+()&+27+2a3(1)&'()*+)'*.3(3/52'53+&+)&+2J-3HI53(1+()&'()I+5)}'HI5*+H2++5)&'()Yq)8]-3)̀cc̀)jI3+2('r)}'HI5*+H2++5k)+()*+)]35&6+23(1/\+/-]35+()+2&'()j'253a+-)tckZ�YZcZ� [66̂*/5]a)c)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)/52+a5)565)7389313(1)&'()I+5)\+/-]35)&'()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)&'()Yp)'J23-)Ym̀q)4I6]*+(*+)&'/5/5+--3(1)&'()*+)&6627''2*+()7''26(*+2)*+)8'HI5)a'()762*+()]351+6+̂+(*BZ)h''/5)+(a+-+)5+HI(3/HI+)''(J'//3(1+(G)\+&'5)I+5)6(57+2J)66a)++()''(5'-)3(I6]*+-38a+)7389313(1+(G).+5)('.+)7'5)\+52+̂5)*+)''(a6(*313(1)&'()*+)8'HI5G)*+)7389+)&'()\+/5238*3(1)&'()73-*+)9738(+(G)*+)56+1+-'5+()'-H6I6-H6(H+(52'53+)+()*+)\+/5238*3(1)''()*+)I'(*)&'()a'/5_)+()a663&'--+()j'253a+-+()è)565)ecG)d̀)+()dYkZ),+2*+2)762*5)&66293+()3()++()1+738931*+)6&+2-+12+1+-3(1)\3((+()̂']('\+I++296(+/)+()73-*\+I++2++(I+*+()jI3+2('r){iuk)3(9'a+)*+)\+/5238*3(1)&'()73-*+)9738(+()+()'(*+2+)126̂73-*/6625+()j'253a+-)dmkZ�YZ̀mZ� [66̂*/5]a)̀m)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)/52+a5)565)''(J'//3(1)&'()'253a+-)t)&'()I+5)\+/-]35)&'()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)&'()̀q)8]-3)Ym̀e)4\+52+̂̂+(*+)*+)('5]]2\+I++2J-'((+()+()*+)+2a+((3(1)&'()('5]]22+/+2&'5+(G).+5)('.+)7'5)\+52+̂5)*+)H6(/]-5'53+)&'()I+5)J]\-3+a)\38)*+)565/5'(*a6.3(1)&'()('5]]2\+I++2J-'((+(B)j'253a+-)dbkZ�YZ̀̀Z� [66̂*/5]a)̀ )̀\+&'5)*+)/-65\+J'-3(1+(Z)[+5)&66293+5)3()*+)6JI+̂̂3(1)&'()I+5).3(3/5+23++-)\+/-]35)&'()b̀)6a56\+2)Ym̀q)4565)&'/5/5+--3(1)&'()++().6*+-)&662)++()*3135'-+)a''25B)+()I+5)\+/-]35)&'()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)&'()Ye).''25)̀cdp)4I6]*+(*+)2+1-+.+(5+23(1)&'()*+)I'(*+-3(1+()*3+)I+5)126(*7'5+2)a]((+()&+26(52+3(31+(B)j'253a+-+()dq)+()dtkZ�� E	;<�#	��������������!�#	�������	��<���E	;<�	��������	���$��%���"�������!����?�%����!!��	��<������������$��%������"��?����������:�$�=�����������!��@��"!�����		���#	����	���?��>����� F������������$��%���@	����"��?�����������!#������������	���	�����	���	��$�?����	?�������<���A����;<���		��$	�:�����%��@!���������	�����	���?�����:��D:�� :�����������������"��?����@%����������!#���=	�%	���� ����	���?��>����
��NF��X�C���bZ̀Z� ,662)I+5)6(57+2J)762*5)&6-1+(/)*+)''(I+̂)+2&'()2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()*+)'-1+.+(+)]35&6+23(1/\+&6+1*I+3*)&'()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1G)96'-/)&+2&'5)3()'253a+-)Ym)&'()*+)\3896(*+2+)7+5)&'()d)']1]/5]/)̀cdm)4565)I+2&62.3(1)*+2)3(/5+--3(1+(B)jI3+2('r)i{[okG)*+)7+5)&'())̀8]-3)̀cpq)46J)*+)23&3+2&3//+238B)jI3+2('r)03&3+2&3//+2387+5kG)'253a+-)b)&'()I+5)*+H2++5)&'()Yq)8'(]'23)c̀dq)4I6]*+(*+).''52+1+-+()3(9'a+)I+5)126(*7'5+2\+I++2BG)I+5)}'HI5*+H2++5G)I+5)*+H2++5)&'()p)'J23-)̀ccp)4I6]*+(*+)'-1+.+(+)\+J'-3(1+()3(9'a+).3-3+]\+-+3*B)jI3+2('r)fgi�k)+()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5Z)�bZYZ� ,662)&3+2)&'()*+)9+/)'-/)2+HI5/126(*)''(1+I''-*+)2+HI5/(62.+()&+27389+()*+)/5+--+2/)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)/-+HI5/)(''2)I+5)6J/HI23̂5)&'()++()7+5)6̂)*+H2++5Z)�+5)++()&+273893(1)(''2)++()2+1+-1+&+(*+)5+a/5)j6̂)++()535+-G)I66̂*/5]a)6̂)'(*+2+)6(*+2&+2*+-3(1)&'()96B()5+a/5k)a'()+&+(7+-)

119043BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 10.10.2024 − Ed. 2 — MONITEUR BELGE
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

  
B

el
gi

sc
h 

S
ta

at
sb

la
d 

d.
d.

 1
0-
10

-2
02
4



������ 	�������		���	����	��� ����������

�

(3+5)762*+()&6-/5''(Z)f+)''(I+̂).6+5)3(5+1+(*++-)*+)/J+H3̂3+a+)'253a+-+()&+2.+-*+()7''2''()*+)*3&+2/+)'253a+-+()&'()I+5)6(57+2J)&'()\+/-]35)2+HI5/126(*)6(5-+(+(Z�� ���	
����������������<�����������		���	��<���!����@!�?��	�������;<����!����!!��<���!��"!�#���$��%��������	����������#%����������������		���	����	����!��������"�����������!���!����@!�?��:�@�
���!!���#!��	�����		���	���:����<���$�	����	�����	�����		���	����@�
�����	
�����������������!�����;<����	�		��!
�����!!�����	�����		���	�������		?���	�	����;!���;�����!
��!���"!�����$�=����%%��:�"		�$�=����	
������@�;<������@��	�	����@!�;!����%;���
��!���=?�!#�������	�����	
����������������?	������"�������"!��������"	;<���	��@�=�����!������	�	�����	�������;<����!�����������#		����	�����	�����		���	�����!�������	�����		���	�����!���@�
����"��?���		������$�	����=?��;!���!���!!��!��"��#$��%������!!�����������"		�$�=�	���!!�@	?��=?����;<����!��$�#	�����:��		��!!?����������:�������		�<�
�"!�������������R��;!�#�������	��:�@!	��<����!!��������!��"��#:����<���$!���������		�@		��!���#!��		��������;<����!���	$�����<����!������!#�����������bZbZ� h')''(*23(1+()I++̂5)*+)1+.'HI531*+)]35+3(*+-38a)++()2+HI5/126(*+(5'\+-)''(1+-+&+2*Z�� �		�$�=��!���"!������	����������	����������@����;<����!�����	$��"!�������"�@���(''2)\+J'-3(1+()*3+)(3+5)762*+()&+2.+-*)3()*+)2]\23+a)40+HI5/126(*+(B)3()*+)''(I+̂)&'()I+5)!��"��#��������	;<�������	
�!!?�		���	��������������������������	��������;<����!�����	$������		��	��������������"	�������!#���������=?����!#����"�=@����	��<���$�=?!�����!����@!�?��	���������!����@����;<����!�����	$��#	����$�%�����	�����!���	��?!������	��<����!!��	�������!!��������!��"��#:��!���=?��"�=��@�
���	���������������	�����	�����		���		��$�=�����		���	����	����� ����������=?��"��?"�=@�:�����<���!����@!�?��	�����	
������������������������$��!���=?�:��!���"!�����$����%����F���������������;<����!!��@!��������!!���?��	�����$�#	�������	��<���!��"��#�������;<����!�����:��	��<����!!��	���?	���������������������	��<���!��"��#��!�����@�;<�<����	�������"���������������!���	��?!��������	���D���� O���������!#�����!��!?!���<�����"!���������;<����!�����	$���������	�����������!#���!�����O�������!!��������	;<��������������;<����!�����	$��		����!�������;<����!�����?	����;<���"!���������������!������!!�$�<!%���	��!#���?������ ��!�� ��
qZ̀Z� ,662)'253a+-)b)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)762*5)2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()'253a+-)̀G)c�G)&'()I+5)a6(3(a-38a)\+/-]35)&'()Yt)8](3)YmmY)4\+52+̂̂+(*+)I+5)&662I'(*+()I+\\+()+()I+5)*2'1+()&'()7'J+(/)*662)*+)*3+(/5+()&'()I+5)6J+(\''2)1+9'1)6̂)&'()*+)6J+(\'2+).'HI5BG)1+-+9+()3()/'.+(I'(1).+5)'253a+-�YYG)57++*+)-3*G)&'()*+)7+5)&'()b)8'(]'23)̀cbb)46J)*+)&+2&''2*313(1)&'(G)*+()I'(*+-)3()+()I+5)*2'1+()&'()7'J+(+()+()6J)*+()I'(*+-)3().](353+BZ)f3+)7+5)3/)+&+(7+-)6J1+I+&+()+()&+2&'(1+()*662)*+){'J+(7+5)&'()d)8](3)Ymmt)jI3+2('r){'J+(7+5k)7''2*662)a'()762*+()''(1+(6.+()*'5)&++-++2)'253a+-)YeG)�)̀G)*+2*+)-3*G)&'()*+){'J+(7+5)'-/)2+HI5/126(*)762*5)''(1+&6+2*Z�� ����!!��!
�?�	;<��������X�!��"��������������	%�!�!�������������		�:�����������;<	##�����������"������$������<%��������$��!���<�����
����<�$$��:��!�����;<��������#���;�#����$�������!!�����
����	��!���<����!��!#��	;<�������������		�������������;<	#�!
�������"������!;<����$�#	�������	������"��:��!;<������	������?!���?�=?�$��%��:�?%������%��

119044 BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 10.10.2024 − Ed. 2 — MONITEUR BELGE
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

  
B

el
gi

sc
h 

S
ta

at
sb

la
d 

d.
d.

 1
0-
10

-2
02
4



����������� 	�������		���	����	��� �����

�

��;<����!���$������		������$��%����	�������������;<	#�S�!
���"�����������:�!
�		������$��%����	����������	�������������;<	#�S�!
���"�����������:����@�=�<���@!%��		��!������"���!
�����?!���?�=?�$��%����	��������	����������!���<��������	��������$����

�����		�������<�����		�����$��!���<�����
�����	������������;<	##���!
������"�����:�<������������@��������<������	������A�=���!��?%��������		���<		���$�#	�����:��!;<�����		��!!��������#		�����?!�����	#��"�����;<����!���$�������!!��<���!��"��#��� �!!��	���?��D��	��<���!��"��#�?	������"����;<����!���"!��������!��������	���?��>�:�U��:��	�����A�FR��C#���!����	������$�#	����?	������		��������������������������������$	����������������	��������	���:������������������������<���������#���!�����	��������D�qZYZ� ,662)*+)\38-'1+()*3+)*662)*+)'253a+-+()q)565)e)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)762*+()3(1+&6+1*)3()I+5)\+/-]35)&'()̀Y)*+H+.\+2)Ymmd)762*5)2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()535+-)n,o)&'()I+5)fgi�Z)�6'-/)3()2'(*(]..+2�bZY)7+2*)6J1+.+2a5G)a'().+5)++()&+2.+-*3(1)&'()I+5)6J/HI23̂5)&'()++()535+-)(3+5)762*+()&6-/5''(Z�� �!!�����	���?�������!�����	��<���!��"��#�?	����;<����!���"!��������!�����������	���?����������:����������:�
�:�����������:���������:��	��<�����AO��qZbZ� ,662)*+)'253a+-+()d)565)YYG)Yt)565)b̀)+()bb)+()bq)&'()I+5)6(57+2JG)*3+)&+2/HI3--+(*+)''(J'//3(1+()&'()I+5)s6625+(\+/-]35)\+52+̂̂+(G)762*5)2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()*+)'253a+-+()p̀)+()pt)&'()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5Z)f+)1+.'HI531*+)1'̂)+HI5+2)''()*'5)'253a+-)pt)&'()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5)&662)1++()&'()*+9+)'253a+-+()&'()I+5)6(57+2J)*3+(+(*)3/)'-/)2+HI5/126(*)+().6+5)762*+()7+11+-'5+(Z)[3+2.++)a'()762*+()3(1+/5+.*G)7''2\38)&662)*+)'253a+-+()d)565)̀YG)̀q)565)YYG)Yt)565)b̀)+()bb)+(�bq)3(*+2*''*)a'()762*+()''(1+(6.+()*'5)*+9+)'253a+-+(G)(''21+-'(1)I+5)1+&'-G)/5+]()&3(*+()3()'253a+-�p̀G)�)̀G)*'()7+-)'253a+-)p̀G)�)YG)&'()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5Z�qZqZ� [6+7+-)3()*+)2+HI5/126(*+(5'\+-)66a).+5)\+52+aa3(1)565)'253a+-)̀b)&'()I+5)6(57+2JG)*'5)\+52+aa3(1)I++̂5)6J)++()H'J5'53+&+2\6*)&662)6JJ+2&-'a5+7'5+2)6.)/HI'*+)''()\+/HI+2.*+)/6625+()+()I]()-++̂1+\3+*+()*662)''(I6]*+(*+)*26615+)5+)&662a6.+(G)762*5)&+27+9+()(''2)*+)'253a+-+()p̀)+()pt)&'()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5G)&+2a-''2*+)*+)1+.'HI531*+)*'5)'253a+-)̀bG)�)̀G)&'()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5)'-/)2+HI5/126(*).6+5)762*+()''(1+.+2a5Z)l6a)I3+2.++)a'()762*+()3(1+/5+.*Z�qZpZ� i+&2''1*)6&+2)*+)126(*/-'1)&'()'253a+-)bY)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)6&+2)*+)\+/5238*3(1)*662)\+8'13(1)6̂)a663+(G)'(57662**+)*+)1+.'HI531*+)'-/)&6-15r�
���������������D��� >�D��	�����=	�%	����  ��!��������!��"��#��	��$��%����	�����A�%������F!!
�������=?�����������4565)\+J'-3(1)&'()*+)7'J+(/)*3+)565)*+)2+1-+.+(5'32+)]352]/53(1)&'()/6..31+)\+'.\5+()&'()*+)\6/*3+(/5)&'()I+5)A�%�����R�����%%���!!��O���%$�<����$�<!��������!���	����������	�����$�=@!������$�#	������$����

�����<���$�@��:�I+5)\+7'2+()+()I+5)*2'1+()&'()*3+)7'J+(/B:�!#���?����D����	�����������D���D��D��	������		����  ��!��������!��"��#��	��������<��
���!��<���$��%����	������		��������������	�����!?�!$����  ��4�!��$�#	�����	�����"	#���������!�������������	����%���%������$�<!�����	���!������	�$���	�����	��<���������;<	#��!!���	�%%�����A!������!���	����������	�����$�=@!������$�#	������$����

�����<����!!�<	�����<�$$��:�<���$�"	�������<�����	�����	��"	#���BG)!#���?����D��D)g*&Z0&s)(2Z)bYZ̀bczb)&'()̀Y).''25)YmmY)6&+2)++()6(57+2J)*'5)1+-+3*)I++̂5)565)I+5)\+/-]35)&'()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)&'()̀̀)6a56\+2)YmmY)4565)\+J'-3(1)&'()*+)7'J+(/)*3+)565)*+)2+1-+.+(5'32+)]352]/53(1)\+I62+()&'()/6..31+)'.\5+('2+()&'()I+5)g1+(5/HI'J)&662)h'5]]2)+()i6/)+()565)&'/5/5+--3(1)&'()*+)\3896(*+2+)\+J'-3(1+()\+52+̂̂+(*+)I+5)&662I'(*+()I+\\+(G)I+5)\+7'2+()+()I+5)*2'1+()&'()7'J+(/BG)6J.+2a3(1)bZ�

119045BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 10.10.2024 − Ed. 2 — MONITEUR BELGE
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

  
B

el
gi

sc
h 

S
ta

at
sb

la
d 

d.
d.

 1
0-
10

-2
02
4



�>���� 	�������		���	����	��� ����������

�

�g253a+-)̀c)&'()I+5)}'HI5*+H2++5)&'()Yq)8]-3)̀cc̀)\+J''-5)*'5)*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)������������?	�����

����!!�����������������?%�����"!�������$�%�?��$�=����%��!�
�������	�����=	;<���R��;	�%�"!����<��������������������!

����!!��<�����$�%�?��	���%%�"	#���������@!	�������	���%%�"	#�����!������$�%�?��"!����:��!����@��!!?���������	��!���	����<�������$�%�?��"!�������		������������$���		����!���	����<�����"		����@�������1+\2]3a5).61+()762*+()j\+J''-*+)/6625+(G)\+J''-*+)6J+(3(1/538*+(G)�k)3/)*35)++()$�=?!������$�#��?�����!���	����<������	���=?:��	�<����%��������	��������!���I6+&++-I+3*)'-H6I6-Z��� R��<����;<���		��	���!���"!������	����������	��	���?��D���	��<���!��"��#���;<����!������������	���?������	��<���E	;<���;����������������	���?������	��<����	�%%���;������qZtZ� ,662)'253a+-)bd)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)762*5)2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()'253a+-)̀ )̀&'()*+)03&3+2&3//+2387+5Z)f'5)'253a+-).'HI5315)*+)w6(3(1)j-++/r),-''./+)0+1+23(1k)+&+(7+-)6.)I+5)\+123J)�I+(1+-�)5+)6./HI238&+(G)5+2738-)*+)6(5762J+()7389313(1+()''()'253a+-)̀)&'()I+5)\+/-]35)&'()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)&'()̀)̂+\2]'23)Ym̀b)&+2\'(*)I6]*+().+5)*+)6(5762J+()7389313(1+()''()I+5)&3/&+2\6*Z)f+)8]3/5+)2+HI5/126(*)3/)*'()66a)'253a+-)̀YG)̀�G)&'()*+)03&3+2&3//+2387+5Z�qZeZ� ,662)'253a+-)qY)&'()I+5)6(57+2JG)6&+2)56+-'53(1+()&662)I+5)621'(3/+2+()&'()I+(1+-7+*/5238*+(G)762*5)2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()*+)'253a+-+()b)+()̀Y)&'()*+)03&3+2&3//+2387+5Z)|+&2''1*)3()7+-a+).'5+)'253a+-)b)&'()*+)03&3+2&3//+2387+5)*3+(+(*)3/)'-/)2+HI5/126(*G)'(57662**+)*+)1+.'HI531*+)*'5)'253a+-)̀Y)'-/)2+HI5/126(*)&6-/5''5)+()*'5)'253a+-)b)&'()&662.+-*+)7+5)a'()762*+()7+11+-'5+(Z)[3+2.++)a'()762*+()3(1+/5+.*Z�qZdZ� ,662)'253a+-)dbG) �̀G)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)762*5)2+HI5/126(*)1+96HI5)3()'253a+-�̀t���������G)Y�G)&'()I+5)h'5]]2*+H2++5Z)g253a+-)dbG)̀�G)&'()I+5)6(57+2J)\+J''-5)*'5)+2)\38)*+)565/5'(*a6.3(1)&'()++()('5]]2\+I++2J-'()1++()H6(/]-5'53+)&'()I+5)J]\-3+a)&+2+3/5)3/)7'((++2)I+5)]35/-]35+(*)1''5)6&+2)(3+5_J]\-3+a)56+1'(a+-38a+).3-35'32+)*6.+3(+(Z)f+)3(1+26+J+()2+HI5/126(*)\+&'5)+&+(7+-)1++()*+-+1'53+)''()*+),-''./+)0+1+23(1)3()*3+)93(G)+()I6]*5)/-+HI5/)&+2\'(*).+5)I+5)\+J'-+()&'()*+)('*+2+)2+1+-/)&662)J26H+*]2+)&'()16+*a+]23(1)&'()I+5)('5]]2\+I++2J-'()+()*+)7389+)7''26J)*+)H6(/]-5'53+)&'()I+5)J]\-3+a)J-''5/&3(*5Z)f3+)\+J'-3(1)-''5)*]/)(3+5)56+)6.)1+&'--+()&'()*3+)H6(/]-5'53+)]35)5+)/-]35+(Z)l6a)6J)*+)'-1+.+(+)]35&6+23(1/\+&6+1*I+3*)&'()'253a+-)Ym)i{[o)a'()��������1++()\+26+J)762*+()1+*''(G)&+2.35/)I+5)56+J'//3(1/1+\3+*)&'()'253a+-)̀t����������*662)I+5)6(5762J+()'253a+-)762*5)\+J+2a5Z�� A�=���$��?�		�������%���������;<����!���?	��	���?��>D:���:��	��<���!��"��#�������!!��	�����������
pZ̀Z� s6..31+)\+J'-3(1+()&'()I+5)6.)'*&3+/)&662-311+(*+)6(57+2J)&66293+()3()*+)&+27+2a3(1)&'()J+2/66(/1+1+&+(/Z)[+5)1''5).++2)\+J''-*)6.)*+)'253a+-+()̀dG)YbG)qYG)qdG)peG)tYG)tq)+()em)&'()I+5)6(57+2JZ),662)1++()+(a+-+)&'()*+)&662(6+.*+)\+J'-3(1+()762*5)++()2+HI5/126(*)1+\6*+()*3+)]35*2]aa+-38a)3()*+)&+27+2a3(1)&'()J+2/66(/1+1+&+(/)&66293+5Z�� W�	;<�����	���?������	�����X�!��"���������!!���?�����"��?�����	��#���!!�������������:���������<���	������:��!!���?���;<���������������������	��<�����;<��!#�<���#��������:��	��<���
!�������	������$����������������"!������	����
����!!��	��	���?������	�����X�!��"���		�����$��!�����"�����������$��!���<�����!!�$�<!%���!���	���������������

119046 BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 10.10.2024 − Ed. 2 — MONITEUR BELGE
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

  
B

el
gi

sc
h 

S
ta

at
sb

la
d 

d.
d.

 1
0-
10

-2
02
4



����������� 	�������		���	����	��� �����

�

"�?�����	������!�����"�?���!!�"		�����	
$��%?�?	��"!��������		��		��<�����;<��!#����$����������	��<���#��������:�"		�$!����<���		���?��$%������	���������?�����������������	����;<��?	��#		����������	��?�	;<���������������@�=��		����!�����!!���������!;�	���;<����?!@���$��		��	����������	���������� i381+&6-1).6+5+()*+)4+//+(53x-+)+-+.+(5+(B)&'()*+)&+27+2a3(1)&'()#���!!��������������<�����;�����@�
�"!������	���������R���	�����$	����������		���	����	����	��!!������	��!���	;<�����		����	�����$���!??���		�������<���:�����!������������������$�������4+//+(53x-+)+-+.+(5+(B)]35.'a+(r)̀�k)*+)H'5+1623+)&'()&+27+2a5+)1+1+&+(/�)Y�k)*+)H'5+1623+)&'()$���!??���#���!�����D����������������"��?�����	�������
����!����������������;	���!�����	��#���!���������!��	���<�$$����!��������"��?������������������������	���%������=���!!��<���$�"	�����	����������������� ����		���	����	���<��
������������	�		��		����	�:�"	������������"��?�����	��#���!!������������������������?����!������	�������#�����	�����	������"�����=?���������:���������	
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